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SEO AUDIT REPORT SUMMARY

Dear Client,

We have analyzed your website to find out its search engine optimization friendliness. A conclusion

has been given in a report describing how to improve your website.

This Report contains the following:
v' On-PageSEOAnalysis
v' Off-PageSEOAnNalysis
v' Technical Analysis
v’ Traffic Analysis
Client’s Website

https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/
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Regards,

Pixemsoft
https://pixemsoft.com/
+92306567839
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The information in this section is based mainly on the links on your website and the number of pages
that are currently indexed by search engines

Website Authority: https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/

—

Moz Domain Authority Moz Page Authority Semrush Authority Score
Total Backlinks Quality Backlinks % Quality Backlinks
0 0 0%
DoFollow Backlinks NoFollow Backlinks Spam Score
100% 0% 1%
Moz Trust Off-page SEO Score Domain Age
0 20%

Domain Authority (DA) = 1 out of 100
Page Authority (PA) = 1 out of 100

Spam Score=1 %

YV V V V

Domain Age= This Domain age is not detected
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Domain Overview: mantrapaancafe.com.au

& worldwide | B US 25 UK D Deskiop v Sep8, 2025 v  USD v

Overview Compare domains Growth report Compare by countries

Apthority Score Organic Search Traffic Paid Search Traffic Backlinks Traffic Share

0 0 View details The domain may be new or not ranking 1 _) 0%
right no ta on paid traffic, 1:
; i create a Po n Tracking campaign.
Semrush Domain Rank 5 6M 4 Keywords 3 | e Go to Position Tracking Referring Domains 1 Competitors 15

> Total Backlinks = 0

> Referring Domains = 1

> Do Follow Links =1 (100%)
> No Follow Links =0 (0%)

> Text Links =1 (100%)

> Images Links = 0 (0 %)

>

.edu&.gov Links =non



Backlinks: mantrapaancafe.com.au

Live Update: No new backlinks since Jul 6

Overview Network Graph Backlinks Anchors Referring Domains Indexed Pages Outbound Domains  +**

Anchors k\

Filter by anchor Q
site:https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/ X & @& Q @
AlMode All Images Shortvideos Videos Forums Web More ~ Tools ~
Any time »
mantrapaancafe.com.au
hitps:/Awww.mantrapaancafe.com.au » Cofiee  } All results ’
Coffee - Mantra Paan | Cafe Advanced Search
“Hot Safron and Almond Milk” has been added to your cart. View cart - Home Coffee. Showing all 17
results. Show sidebar. Show 9 12 18 24. Page 10 of about 742 results (0.275)
> Total Anchor Text Use = 1-
> Indexed Pages in Google = 10 Pages
Domain Overview: mantrapaancafe.com.au
B US| & UK | @8 AU | »» | ODeskiopv Sep8 2025 v USD v
Overview Compare domains Growth report Compare by countries
Authority Score Qrganic Search Traffic Paid Search Traffic Backlinks Traffic Share g
r 0 o View details The domain may be new or not ranking 1 o J 0%
right now. To get data on paid traffic, [\
N 7 create a Position Tracking campaign
Semrush Domain Rank 5.6M 4 Keywords 3 | cEmmmmm Retferring Domains 1 Competitors 15

» Organic Traffic = 0 Users



Currently Website has just 1 backlinks directed to it. It's crucial to understand that the number
and quality of backlinks are significant factors in determining your website's authority.
Backlinks from reputable and relevant websites act as votes of confidence, signalling to Google
that your website can be trusted. Google values websites that are seen as trustworthy and
authoritative sources of information.

Websiteswith higher authority are more likely to rank higher in search engine results pages
(SERPs). By building quality backlinks and authority, we increase the likelihood of your website
ranking higher for targeted keywords.

Asyourwebsite's authority grows, it becomes more visible to your target audience, leading to
increased organic traffic. This means more potential customers discovering your services.
Wewillworkonthelink building and develop well planned strategies in order to gain backlinks

from authoritative sources to further boost your online reputation.



Here are some other issues you need to pay attention to these issues as they directly impact your

client's search engine ranking, but your content is good.

1- Home Page Content : 1334 Words

In terms of search engine results, Google loves pages with quality content, and the
homepage of your site is the most important page for this. According to our analysis, your

homepage content above the ideal 400 to 500 words for SEO. That is Good.

The more content we have, the greater the potential SEO value of our page. If there is anything we can
do to help, please let us know. The content on this page plays an important role in SEO Rankings on your
site!

Now we change the this content in a few days and write a content about keyword base.



Loading Speed Issue

Take a look at this:
Website Mobile Speed:

D Mobile [ Desktop

55 84 75 85

Performance Accessibility Best Practices SEO

FRESHLY
ROASTED ORGANIC
COFFEE BEANS

Performance

Values are estimated and may vary. The performance score is calculated

directly from these metrics. See calculator.

A 049 50-89 @ 90100
A First ComTiPain/ A largest Contentful Paim_/
6.9s 14.6 s 2
@ Total Blocking Time ® Cumulative Layout Shift

90 ms 0

A Speed Index

29.2s



Website Desktop Speed:

O Mobile

62 87

L Performance

Accessibility

Performance

Values are estimated and may vary. The performance score is calculated

directly from these metrics. See calculator.

O Mobile
A First Contentful Paint
2.3s
® Total Blocking Time
10 ms
A Spesd Index {\
36s

[ Desktop
100 85
Best Practices SEO

[ Desktop

A Largest Contentful Paint
2.8s

Cumulative Layout Shift

0.142

Recent Google policies and updates indicate that website loading speed is an

important ranking factor. After analysing your website, we determined that

it needs to be improved in terms of loading speed for both mobile and

desktop versions. You Need to Optimize LCP, FCP,TBT.
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3- Website Responsive issue

Page Score

» In Google search results, websites that are mobile-friendly have a
better chance of ranking higher. As a result, you may be losing sale
opportunities and traffic from mobile phones and tablets due to your
poor performance on these smaller screens.

» If you want to rank highly in all Google searches regardless of the
device used. Our website is currently not responsive, so there is not

need to worry about.



4- SSL (Secure Sockets Layer

\https:!!www.mantrapaancafe.com.au! \ Check S5L

o www.mantrapaancafe.com.au resolves to 97.74.87.51

Server Type: nginx

he certificate should be trusted by all major web browsers (all the correct intermediate
ertificates are installed).

o The certificate will expire in 33 days.

[ |

The hostname (www.mantrapaancafe.com.au) is correctly listed in the certificate.

BRMar Common name: mantrapaancafe.com.au

L -
’/ﬁ\l SANs: mantrapaancafe.com.au, www.mantrapaancafe.com.au
Valid from July 14, 2025 to October 12, 2025

ll]_ Serial Mumber: 05dc13dagbbb9a08ef1203a1e0d11¢c1fch70
Signature Algorithm: sha2seWithRSAEncryption
Issuer: R10

Chain Commeon name: R10
= Organization: Let's Encrypt
\I Location: US
ll] Valid from March 12, 2024 to March 12, 2027
Serial Mumber: 4ba85253f7932fa273064baB048d75d0
o Signature Algorithm: sha2seWithRSAEncryption
Issuer: ISRG Root X1

Google confirms that SSL certificates improve the ranking signal for your website.
There is a strong correlation between first-page Google rankings and SSL-encrypted

sites



5. Blog Posts on Website

» The purpose of blogs is to attract people who are searching for information and
then convert them into leads by offering them unique promotions. A blog post is
an opportunity to highlight the website's expertise and services. By addressing
common problems, answering frequently asked questions, and demonstrating
solutions, they can attract potential users looking for solutions.
» Your site lacks new content, and Google loves it. Consistently adding new content
always boosts a site's ranking.
» Fresh content is rewarded by search engines and it will make your website more
appealing to your target audience, so you should update your website frequently
with unigue content that your audience will enjoy.
> At least two posts per week are the best way to ensure the site is continually
updated with content. Your rankings will benefit greatly from this, as well as

engaging your viewers with new and interesting content.



8 - Sitemap.xml

Your site has the file of Sitemap:
XML Sitemap

This XML Sitemap is generated by WordPress to make your content more visible for search engines.

Learn more about XML sitemaps.

Number of URLs in this XML Sitemap: 10.

URL

https://fwww.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-posts-post-1.xml

https:.//www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-posts-page-1.xmil

https.//www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-posts-portfolio-1.xml

https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-posts-product-1.xml

https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-taxonomies-category-1.xml

https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-taxonomies-post tag-1.xml

https.//www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-taxonomies-woodmart slider-1.xml

https://fwww.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-taxonomies-project-cat-1.xml

https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/wp-sitemap-taxonomies-product cat-1.xml

> Sitemape will help you index your pages in Google more quickly, as well as inform you

when your pages were last updated.
> You can use a sitemap to tell search engines which pages and files are important on
your website as well as provide information about them.

> Including a properly constructed sitemap in a website can have a tremendous impact
on its search engine ranking, In addition to making navigation easier for search engines,

sitemaps can also provide end-users with important page links



9- robots.txt File

User-agent: *

Dizallow: Jwp-content/uploads/wc-logs/

Diszallow: Jwp-content/uploads/woocommerce_transient_files/
Disallow: /Jwp-content/uploads/woocommerce_uploads/
Disallow: fwp-admin/

Allow: /fwp-admin/admin-ajax.php

Sitemap: https://www.mantrapaancate.com.au/wp-sitemap.xml

» The robots.txt file tells search engines which pages to index and which to skip. It helps

search engines index the content of websites for many webmasters.

» Their most valuable pages will be more likely to appear in search engine results pages.
It is essentially a way to make it easier for the spiders to return the most relevant

search results by using robots.txt.

> This file saves Google's time when reading or indexing pages that you don't want

Google to index and optimize crawl budget



> The website https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/ currently shows 3 existing

keywords.
> You need to do new keyword research for your website and its pages.

> Choose Long tail keywords with high search volume and low keyword difficulty to rank

higher.

e green tea mango mantra
e icegola
e ice gola near me


https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/

An in-depth analysis of on-page SEO errors of your website is provided in this section of the

report, along with recommendations on how to fix them.

Diagnostics and Errors

The website https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/ home page and other pages found a some issues:
Title: Not set a title this page ( Title should bhi 50 to 60 characters every page)

Meta Description: Found a Meta description this Page (Description Should bhi 160 chara all pages)
Headings Tag: We found a not home page proper heading structure like h1, h2, h3

Image Alt Text: We found 53 images at home page have missing without alt text and title.
Schema markup: Not implemented Schema markup this website.

Open Graph : Not implemented Open Graph Tag

Twitter Card: Not implemented Twitter Card

We found one page 404 broken link

http://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/ product-category/milk-shakes/.

This page header and footer both are 404

We find a many broken links in this page


https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/
http://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/

Broken Links

Search title or URL |

Broken Links Out v Links Out Page Power 1

|(Go) (]

Links In

I (home page)

[{ product-category/fresh-juices/
[{ product-category/ice-zolal

O product-category/smoothies/
O{ product-category/paan/

Of product-category/cofee/

O about-us/

O contact-us/

' shop/ (http)

[ product-category/cofee/ (http)
[{ product-category)/fresh-juices/ (http)
O{ product-category/paan/ (http)
O{ product-category/smoathies/ (http)
O product/abc-juice/

O product/acai-active/

[ product/babyching/

O product/banana/

Of product-category/mill-shakes/
[{ product/banana-bread/

7 product-categary/sweet-treat/
O product/blusberry/

O{ product/butterscotch-2/

O product-category/falooda/

O product/butterscotch-3/

[ praduct/cappuccina/

O product/caramel-macchiato/

[ category/decoration/

[{ decoration/exploring-atlantas-modem-....

O author/admin/

O{ category/inspiration/

We do not see any social media platform mobile version website like:

1-Facebook
2-Linkedin
3-Instagram etc.

Mantra Paan | Cafe

Fresh Juices— Mantra Paan | Cafe
lce Gola— Mantra Paan | Cafe
smoothies— Mantra Paan | Cafe
PAAN—Mantra Paan | Cafe
Coffee— Mantra Paan | Cafe

About us— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Contact us— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Shop— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Coffee— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Fresh Juices— Mantra Paan | Cafe
PAAN—Mantra Paan | Cafe
smoothies— Mantra Paan | Cafe
ABC luice— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Acai Active— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Babychino— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Banana— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Milk Shakes— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Banana Bread— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Sweet Treat— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Blugberry— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Butterscotch— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Falooda— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Butterscotch— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Cappuccino— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Caramel Macchiato— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Decoration— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Exploring Atlanta’s modern homeas — ..
admin— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Inspiraticn— Mantra Paan | Cafe

1
1
1
1
1

[
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110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
129
238
238
238
238
14
11
15
15
23
7
16
14
13
22
14
13
14
18
14
22
15

<< < Showing 1-30 of 235 results > »>  Jump to result D



Content is basically the backbone of any website and a key to rank better
on SERPs. Your website currently do not have enough content as your
competitors do. We need to add more content on our website and define our

services properly.

Your DLI[]“CBtE Content - Click below to see your duplicate content:

- Duplicate Content: 41%

- Common Content: 49% Click here to see your

duplicate content.

- Unigue Content:  10% 6\

» Your website content is duplicate and its percentage is 42%.

» You need to fresh and quality content and human written for your website.

» Only this website 10 percent unique content.



uplicate Content

Search title or URL

O{ (home page)

O (home page) (http)

O about-us/

[{ about-us/ {http)

Of product/sugar-cane-juice/
O product/detox/

O product fwatermelon-juice/
O product /pineapple-juice/

i contact-us/

Cf product /detox-smoothies/
O{ product/energise-smoathis/
Of product-category,/fresh-juices/
i product/hat-almond-milk/
' shop/

Of product fabc-juice/

O product/mango-milk-shake/
O product /reboot/

I product-category/ice-gola/

O product-category/mill-shakes/

inspiration/minimalist-japanese-inspired-..

O product fcookies-craam/

O{ product /chocolate/

7 product/blueberry/

i product/chiku/

[{ design-trends/reinterprets-the-classic-...
04 productfabc-juice/ [http)

[ product/tooti-frooti/

O contact-us/ (hitp)

O product /chocolate-2/

O decoration/new-home-decar-from-john-...

Mantra Paan | Cafe

Mantra Paan | Cafe

About us— Mantra Paan | Cafe

About us— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Sugar Cane Juice— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Green Detox Juice— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Watermelon Juice— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Pineapple Juice— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Contact us— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Detox Smoothies— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Energise Smoothies— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Frash Juices— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Hot Almond Milk— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Shop— Mantra Paan | Cafe

ABC Juice— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Mango Milk Shake— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Reboot— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Ice Gola— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Milk Shakes— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Minimalist Japanese-inspired ___
Cookies& Cream— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Chocolate— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Blugberry— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Chiku— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Reinterprets the classic bookshelf— ...
ABC Juice— Mantra Paan | Cafe

Tooti Frooti- Mantra Paan | Cafe
Contact us— Mantra Paan | Cafe
Chocolate— Mantra Paan | Cafe

New home decor from John Doerson— ..

1,280
1,280
502
502
483
458
444
434
426
412
408
404
L=t
g7
78
37s
a7z
359
330
328
326
322
a0
]
311
03
294
292
287
287

B9%
905
T%%
79%
1005
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
97%
100%
74%
100%
100%
100%
100%
23%
100%
100%
100%
100%
30%
59%
100%
B68%
99%
22%

24 5
15 1]

11 24

14
10

-
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<< < Showing 1-30 of 210 results » »> Jump to result D Go

Now this pages have mostly duplicate content we found some pages. We change

this content in few days.



€ > C 2% mantrapaancafe.com.au * Ues & @A @ % i % f‘a /O L 3 €

92 | @3 YouTube M Inbox (393)- pixem.. @B Channel dashboard.. [ FadeshubDSC &% POS PixemSoft Dev.. [ Sheets [3J Docs [ Image SEOTools [ important tools » [ AllBookmarks 8!
%N e
ABC Juice
Babychino
$6.50 5
Acai Active $3.50

$8.99

LY L ¢

Blueberry Butterscotch Butterscotch

PM

— = 3:21
m@E %A@ @ v AEEEBO o B

» We Found missing pictures in home page.

» Pan café page have many missing pictures

This month, we started SEO work on https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/. Our ranking plan will

run for at least three months to get good results.

The social media platforms are already integrated in the website. These social media platforms

play an important role in getting traffic and users to the website.


https://www.mantrapaancafe.com.au/

These are the foundational elements that you need to implement directly on your website
to optimize it for search engine result pages to rank higher. They play a crucial role in
conveying relevance and value to your content. These are:

VVVVVVVYYVYYYVYY

Keyword Research

Website Architecture

Content Optimization According to keywords Research
Visual Assets

URL Optimization

Page Title

H1 & H2 Tags

Image Alt Attributes

Meta Description

Setting Up Google Search Console
Setting Up Google Analytics
Optimizing the Blogs

In off page SEO backlinks are created. These backlinks are important for the ranking of the

website in search engine result pages. There are multiple types of backlinks. These are:

YV VYV V VVVY

Blog Comments
Profile Links

Guest Posts

Web 2.0

Local Business Listing
Article Submission
PPT Submission

Forum Submission

In technical SEO we perform a complete check of possible errors the website can have.
Errors likes crawling and indexing issues and others as well. These technical issues
include:

VV VYV VYV

Identifying crawling Issues
Coverage Issues of website

Website Speed Issues

Fixing Broken Links

Fixing Errors in Google Search Console
Internal Errors in the website



This SEO audit report serves as a compass, guiding your website towards the peaksof
digital success. Armed with these insights, you're equipped to steer your online presence
towards higher visibility, enhanced user experience, and ultimately, greater success.

If any aspect of this report leaves you with lingering queries, please don't hesitate to reach
out. | am dedicated to your website's triumph and stand ready to provide any assistance
necessary to illuminate the path ahead.

Thank you for entrusting us with your digital journey. Here's to a future filled with
optimization, growth, and achievement.

FOR YOUR TIME :é




